VUKE

SCHEDULE

PRESEASON

Day Date Opponent Location 4 ET

Friday Oct. 21 Countdown to Craziness Durham, N.C. ACCNX 7 p.m.
Wednesday Nov. 2 Fayetteville State ExtiBiTion Durham, N.C. ACCNX 7 p.m.
REGULAR SEASON

Day Date Opponent Location v Time
Monday Nov. 7 Jacksonville Durham, N.C. ACCN  7p.m.
Friday Nov. 11 USC Upstate Durham, N.C. ACCN  6:30 p.m.
Tuesday Nov. 15 vs. Kansas State Farm Champions Classic ~  Indianapolis, Ind. #  ESPN 9:30 p.m.
Friday Nov. 18 Delaware Durham, N.C. RSN 7p.m.
Monday Nov. 21 Bellarmine Durham, N.C. ACCN  8:30 p.m.
Thursday Nov. 24 vs. Oregon State Phil Knight Legacy Portland, Ore. % ESPN 3p.m.
Friday Nov. 25 vs. Florida/Xavier Phil Knight Legacy Portland, Ore. % T8D T8D
Sunday Nov. 27 vs. TBD Phil Knight Legacy Portland, Ore. % 78D T8D
Wednesday  Nov. 30 Ohio State ACC/Big Ten Challenge Durham, N.C. ESPN  7:15p.m.
Saturday Dec. 3 Boston College * Durham, N.C. ACCN  4p.m.
Tuesday Dec. 6 vs. lowa Jimmy V Classic New York, N.Y. & ESPN 9:30 p.m.
Saturday Dec. 10 Maryland Eastern Shore Durham, N.C. ACCN  5:30 p.m.
Tuesday Dec. 20 at Wake Forest * Winston-Salem, N.C.  ACCN 6:30 p.m.
Saturday Dec. 31 Florida State * Durham, N.C. ESPN2 2 p.m.
Wednesday Jan.4 at NC State * Raleigh, N.C. ACCN 7p.m.
Saturday Jan. 7 at Boston College * Chestnut Hill, Mass.  ACCN Tp.m.
Wednesday  Jan. 11 Pittsburgh * Durham, N.C. ACCN  7p.m.
Saturday Jan. 14 at Clemson * Clemson, S.C. ACCN 5p.m.
Saturday Jan. 21 Miami * Durham, N.C. ESPN 12 p.m.
Monday Jan. 23 at Virginia Tech * Blacksburg, Va. ESPN 7pm.
Saturday Jan. 28 at Georgia Tech * Atlanta, Ga. ACCN 3p.m.
Tuesday Jan. 31 Wake Forest * Durham, N.C. ESPN/2 7 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 4 North Carolina * Durham, N.C. ESPN  6:30 p.m.
Monday Feb.6 at Miami * Coral Gables, Fla. ESPN 7p.m.
Saturday Feb. 11 at Virginia * Charlottesville, Va. ~ ESPN/2 4 p.m.
Tuesday Feb. 14 Notre Dame * Durham, N.C. ESPN/2 7 p.m.
Saturday Feb.18 at Syracuse * Syracuse, N.Y. ESPN 6 p.m.
Monday Feb. 20 Louisville * Durham, N.C. ESPN  7p.m.
Saturday Feb. 25 Virginia Tech * Durham, N.C. ESPN  6or8p.m.
Tuesday Feb. 28 NC State * Durham, N.C. ESPN/2 7 p.m.
Saturday March 4 at North Carolina * Chapel Hill, N.C. ESPN 6 0r 6:30 p.m.
POSTSEASON

Day Date Tournament Location Arena

Tue.-Sat. Mar. 7-11 ACC Tournament Greensboro, N.C. Greensboro Coliseum
Thur.-Sun. Mar. 16-19 NCAA First & Second Rounds TBD TBD

Thur.-Sun. Mar. 23-26 NCAA Regional Rounds TBD TBD

Sat.-Mon. Apr.1-3 NCAA Final Four Houston, Texas NRG Stadium

Times and TV networks subject to change

# Gainbridge Fieldhouse (Indianapolis, Ind.)

% Moda Center and Veterans Memorial Coliseum (Portland, Ore.)
& Madison Square Garden (New York, N.Y.)

*ACC game
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